USABLE WEBSITES
BALANCE SHEET

AS AT 31 MARCH 2012

Fixed assets
Tangible assets

Current assets

Cash at hand

Creditors

Net current assets

Total assets less liabilities
Iincome funds

Unrestricted funds

Audit Exemption Statement

2012

957

3585

3585

4542

4542

2011
1148
3585

3585

4733

4733

For the year ending 31/03/2012 the company was entitled to exemption
from audit under section 480 of the Companies Act 2006 relating to

dormant companies.
Directors’ responsibilities:

+ The members have not required the company to obtain an audit of
its accounts for the year in question in accordance with section

476; and

- The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying
with the requirements of the Act with respect to accounting
records and the preparation of accounts.

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions
applicable to companies subject to the small companies’ regime.

/-

Robert Hubbert
Trustee
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