USABLE WEBSITES

BALANCE SHEET

AS AT 31 MARCH 2012

	2012	2011
Fixed assets Tangible assets	957	1148
Current assets Cash at hand Creditors	3585 0	3585 0
Net current assets	3585	3585
Total assets less liabilities	4542	4733
Income funds Unrestricted funds	4542	4733

Audit Exemption Statement

For the year ending 31/03/2012 the company was entitled to exemption from audit under section 480 of the Companies Act 2006 relating to dormant companies.

Directors' responsibilities:

- The members have not required the company to obtain an audit of its accounts for the year in question in accordance with section 476; and
- The directors acknowledge their responsibilities for complying with the requirements of the Act with respect to accounting records and the preparation of accounts.

These accounts have been prepared in accordance with the provisions applicable to companies subject to the small companies' regime.

Robert Hubbert

Trustee

Company Registration No. SC299137



SCT 18/12/2012 COMPANIES HOUSE

#154